7:30 PM

7:35 PM

7:55 PM

8:15 PM

8:35 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:20PM

9:25 PM

COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMMITTEE
TOWN OF NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

Meeting Agenda
Wednesday
February 25, 2009
7:30 PM

Newman School Conference Room

Review and Acceptance of Minutes of Meetings: February 11, 2009

Proponent Presentation: FY 2009-6 Window/Energy Improvements
for Six 40 B Housing Units

Proponent Presentation: FY 2009-7 High Rock Homes

Proponent Presentation: FY 2009-4 Design Funds for All-Person’s
Trail Around Needham Reservoir

Proponent Presentation: FY 2009-8 Transfer of Funds to
Conservation Fund for Future Open Space Purchases

Proponent Presentation: FY 2009-10 Preservation of Open Space -
Purchase of Land

FY 2009-1 Preservation of Town Hall — Determination of CPA
Eligible Funding

Updates on Other Proposals

a. FY 2009-2 Additional Research to Complement Master Plan for
Trails

b. FY 2009-3 Affordable Housing Consulting Assistance

Other Business

Next Meeting:

Wednesday, March 11, 2009 at 7:30 PM




