## COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMMITTEE TOWN OF NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

## **Meeting Agenda**

## Wednesday February 25, 2009 7:30 PM

## **Newman School Conference Room**

7:30 PM	Review and Acceptance of Minutes of Meetings: February 11, 2009
7:35 PM	Proponent Presentation: FY 2009-6 Window/Energy Improvements for Six 40 B Housing Units
7:55 PM	Proponent Presentation: FY 2009-7 High Rock Homes
8:15 PM	Proponent Presentation: FY 2009-4 Design Funds for All-Person's Trail Around Needham Reservoir
8:35 PM	Proponent Presentation: FY 2009-8 Transfer of Funds to Conservation Fund for Future Open Space Purchases
8:45 PM	Proponent Presentation: FY 2009-10 Preservation of Open Space – Purchase of Land
9:00 PM	FY 2009-1 Preservation of Town Hall – Determination of CPA Eligible Funding
9:20PM	<ul> <li>Updates on Other Proposals</li> <li>a. FY 2009-2 Additional Research to Complement Master Plan for Trails</li> <li>b. FY 2009-3 Affordable Housing Consulting Assistance</li> </ul>
9:25 PM	Other Business

Next Meeting: Wednesday, March 11, 2009 at 7:30 PM